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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MARIA USMAN 

JAVED KHALIQ 

HAFIZ HUZAIFA AKHLAQ 

RABIA SHARIF BHATTI 

WARDA ALI 

AUNAZA MAQBOOL 

SIDRA JABEEN 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AHMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM BABUR 

RAFIH RAZZAQ WATTOO 

ALI GOHAR 

MUHAMMAD NAIM 

ALEEM MUHAMMAD MANSHA
CHAUHDARY 

MONEEB TARIQ 

USMAN AHMED AFZAL

ABDUL KHALIQ

AKHLAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MAQBOOL ELAHI

NAJEEB UR REHMAN

AHMAD ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD BABUR KHAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ WATTOO

JAVAID HABIB

MALIK MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD MANSHA CHAUHDARY

AYYOUB TARIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

46100007

46100024

46100008

46100019

46100045

46100021

46100014

46100001

46100015

46100030

46100028

46100041

46100005

46100027

LAHORE

MIANWALI

CHINIOT

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

GUJRAT

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

34 Case #  22K2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SIKANDAR EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD OWAIS SHARIF 

UMER FAROOQ 

ABDUL GHAFOOR 

ZAFAR SHAH 

NABEEL IQBAL 

AYESHA HANIF 

KHALID FAROOQ 

SAIMA ZULAFQAR 

SIDRA ZAKA 

SYEDA FIZA ABDUD DIYYAN 

HINA MUNAWAR 

MUHAMMAD USAMA RAHIM 

AKHWAND ABDUL MAJEED JAWWAD 

SYED KAMRAN ABBAS 

ZAFAR EJAZ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ALLAH BAKHSH

NADIR SHAH

DOCTOR MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ZULAFIQAR ALI

ZAKA ULLAH KHAN

HAFIZ ABDUD DIYYAN

DR MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

DR. MIAN ABDUR RAHIM

AKHWAND KHALID MAJEED KHAN

SYED ANWAR HUSSAIN

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

46100037

46100012

46100026

46100004

46100022

46100042

46100036

46100016

46100020

46100013

46100006

46100017

46100038

46100002

46100009

D.G. KHAN

GUJRAT

LODHRAN

M. GARH

SARGODHA

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

NAROWAL

ATTOCK

R.Y. KHAN

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

34 Case #  22K2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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30

31

32

33

34

FAHEEM AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMAD 

ZAFAR ALI 

IRUM RAZA 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ASIM 

BASHIR AHMAD

KHAN MUHAMMAD

DR. GHULAM QADIR

MAHER AHMED RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

30

31

32

33

34

46100025

46100032

46100010

46100034

46100033

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

34 Case #  22K2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

IMRAN AHMAD KHAN ALIZAI 
DR. MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM KHAN AL

1 46100003 M. GARH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


