PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 34 <u>Case # 22K2019</u>

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	46100007	1	MARIA USMAN USMAN AHMED AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	46100024	2	JAVED KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	46100008	3	HAFIZ HUZAIFA AKHLAQ AKHLAQ AHMED	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	46100019	4	RABIA SHARIF BHATTI MUHAMMAD SHARIF BHATTI	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	46100045	5	WARDA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	46100021	6	AUNAZA MAQBOOL MAQBOOL ELAHI	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	46100014	7	SIDRA JABEEN NAJEEB UR REHMAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	46100001	8	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AHMAD KHAN AHMAD ALI KHAN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	46100015	9	MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM BABUR MUHAMMAD BABUR KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	46100030	10	RAFIH RAZZAQ WATTOO ABDUL RAZZAQ WATTOO	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	46100028	11	ALI GOHAR JAVAID HABIB	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	46100041	12	MUHAMMAD NAIM MALIK MUHAMMAD SADIQ	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	46100005	13	ALEEM MUHAMMAD MANSHA CHAUHDARY MUHAMMAD MANSHA CHAUHDARY	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	46100027	14	MONEEB TARIQ AYYOUB TARIQ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 34

Case # 22K2019

						Open Merit/Special	
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
15	46100037	15	SIKANDAR EJAZ ZAFAR EJAZ	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
16	46100012	16	MUHAMMAD OWAIS SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
17	46100026	17	UMER FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
18	46100004	18	ABDUL GHAFOOR ALLAH BAKHSH	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
19	46100022	19	ZAFAR SHAH NADIR SHAH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
20	46100042	20	NABEEL IQBAL DOCTOR MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
21	46100036	21	AYESHA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
22	46100016	22	KHALID FAROOQ MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
23	46100020	23	SAIMA ZULAFQAR ZULAFIQAR ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
24	46100013	24	SIDRA ZAKA ZAKA ULLAH KHAN	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
25	46100006	25	SYEDA FIZA ABDUD DIYYAN HAFIZ ABDUD DIYYAN	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
26	46100017	26	HINA MUNAWAR DR MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
27	46100038	27	MUHAMMAD USAMA RAHIM DR. MIAN ABDUR RAHIM	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
28	46100002	28	AKHWAND ABDUL MAJEED JAWWAD AKHWAND KHALID MAJEED KHAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
29	46100009	29	SYED KAMRAN ABBAS SYED ANWAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 34

Case # 22K2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
30	46100025	30	FAHEEM AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
31	46100032	31	MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
32	46100010	32	ZAFAR ALI DR. GHULAM QADIR	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
33	46100034	33	IRUM RAZA MAHER AHMED RAZA	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
34	46100033	34	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ASIM MUHAMMAD SHARIF	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	46100003	IMRAN AHMAD KHAN ALIZAI	M. GARH	FAIL				
	DR. MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM KHAN AL							

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.